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Stainless steel vegetable mozzarella cutter for dicing 0.45 Kw three-phase

-

Description

Constructed entirely of stainless steel with patented food-grade ceertified surface finish,
guaranteed against corrosion. Fully removable, dishwasher-safe stainless steel lid. High-power
professional ventilated motor with thermal protection, with gear motor. Start-stop switch with NVR
low voltage 24V. Cover and handle microswitch. Best cutting performance is obtained at a
temperature between O and +4 degrees. Hourly output 120-190 kg. With this version of the cutter
it is also possible to slice. Special voltages and voltages on request. CE professional standard.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne 390x460x740 mm

Dimensioni imballo 540x610x540 mm



Technical data

Alimentazione
Frequenza

Giri disco

Peso

Peso lordo
Potenza Elettrica
Produzione Kg/h
Voltaggio

Electric
50 Hz
140 rpm
20 kg

22 kg
0.45 kW
190 Kg/h
400 vV
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