

Cod: 8920025003

## Stainless steel vegetable mozzarella cutter for dicing 0.45 Kw three-phase



## **Description**

Constructed entirely of stainless steel with patented food-grade ceertified surface finish, guaranteed against corrosion. Fully removable, dishwasher-safe stainless steel lid. High-power professional ventilated motor with thermal protection, with gear motor. Start-stop switch with NVR low voltage 24V. Cover and handle microswitch. Best cutting performance is obtained at a temperature between O and +4 degrees. Hourly output 120-190 kg. With this version of the cutter it is also possible to slice. Special voltages and voltages on request. CE professional standard.

## **Dimensions**

Dimensioni esterne	390x460x740 mm
Dimensioni imballo	540x610x540 mm

## **Technical data**

Alimentazione	Electric
Frequenza	50 Hz
Giri disco	140 rpm
Peso	20 kg
Peso lordo	22 kg
Potenza Elettrica	0.45 kW
Produzione Kg/h	190 Kg/h
Voltaggio	400 V